:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10125254

Oct 07, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 316,414 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 365889 - 0.019452064 ETH®
47.57 USD

2 365890 - 0.019423270 ETH®
47.50 USD

3 365891 - 0.019386914 ETH®
47.41 USD

4 365892 - 0.019429955 ETH®
47.51 USD

S 365893 - 0.019402494 ETH®
47.45 USD

6 365894 - 0.019427114 ETH®
47.51 USD

7 365895 - 0.019422896 ETH®
47.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10125254
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/316414
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365889
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365890
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365891
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365892
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365893
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365894
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365895

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

365896

365897

365898

365899

365987

365988

365989

365990

365991

Validator Id

1154300

Amount

0.019436193
47.53 USD

0.019411599
47.47 USD

0.019436589
47.53 USD

0.019372523
47.37 USD

0.019438680
47.53 USD

0.019397508
47.43 USD

0.019404314
47.45 USD

0.019422405
47.49 USD

0.019397729
47.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.046227846

113.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365896
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365897
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365898
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365899
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365987
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365988
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365989
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365990
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/365991
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1154300

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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